
Month Date Day of week Training Session Location

March 21 Thursday 2pm to 4pm Cerner Training Room FULL
April 3 Wednesday 9am to 11am Cerner Training Room

April 9 Tuesday 1pm to 3pm Pine Training Room

April 19 Friday 10am to 12pm Cerner Training Room

April 24 Wednesday 2pm to 4pm Cerner Training Room FULL
May 13 Monday 2pm to 4pm Children's Admin Room

May 24 Friday 9am to 11am McFall Conference Room

June 4 Tuesday 2pm to 4pm McFall Conference Room

June 17 Monday 10am to 12pm Pine Training Room

July 16 Tuesday 9:30 to 11:30 am Cerner Training Room  

August 14 Wednesday 1:30 to 3:30 pm CANCELED

September 20 Friday 9am to 11am Cerner Training Room

October 18 Friday 1:30 to 3:30 pm Cerner Training Room

November 18 Monday 10am to 12pm Cerner Training Room

December 11 Wednesday 1:30 to 3:30 pm Cerner Training Room

MH Admin Conference Room - 2640 Breslauer Way Pine Training Room -  1810 Market Street

Cedar Room - 1810 Market Street Cerner Training Room - 2640 Breslauer Way

McFall Conference Room - 1628 Market Street Children's Admin Room - 1420 Yuba Street

COMPLIANCE TRAINING DATES 2019


